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" RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of U.G. Examination-2019

Date Day Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Noon Session ( 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM) Afternoon Session (03:00 PM to 06:00 PM)
B.Sc. Il B.Com.-1I1 | B.A.-Ill(Reg+ NC) B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-I B.A.-I(Reg ) B.A.-I(NC) B.Sc. II B.Com.-1I | B.A.-1I(Reg) B.A.-II(NC)
15.03.2019 Friday Sanskrit-1 Gen. Hindi
16.03.2019 Saturday D.&P.-1 BusAd.-I Philoso.-1 Philoso.-I
18.03.2019 Monday Sanskrit-11 Pol.sci.-l GPEM-1
19.03.2019 Tuesday Hist-1 Pol.sci.-1 Philoso.-11 Philoso.-Il
22.03.2019 Friday hiathd Bus.Ad-1 Maths-I Hindi Lit.-I Hindi Lit.-I
Zoology-I
23.03.2019 Saturday Hist-11 Pol.Sc.-11 Pub.Ad.-1 Pub.Ad.-I
25.03.2019| Monday Magts-1 Bus.Ad-1l Maths-11 Pol.Sc.-11 GPEM-II
Zoology-I1
26.03.2019 Tuesday Home Sc.-1 Chemistry-1 BusAd.-[l Hindi Lit.-1I Hindi Lit.-11
27.03.2019 | Wednesday Mot EAFM-I Maths-I11 Gen.Eng.
Zoology-1Il
28.03.2019 Thursday Pol.Sc.-1 Env.Studies Env.Studies l:zj Pub.Ad.-11 Pub.Ad.-1l
: Phy-I g g ;
29.03.2019 Friday Botl EAFM-II Home Sc.-I1 GPEM-I Socio-I Socio-1
30.03.2019 Saturday Chemistry-II ABST-1 Urdu Lit-1 Urdu Lit-1 Pol.Sci.-1
Phy-11 . .
01.04.2019 Monday Pol.Sc.-11 GPEM-II BotII EAFM-I Socio-I1 Socio-I!
Phy.-1I - : ; 2
02.04.2019 Tuesday B(;t 0 ABST-I Urdu Lit-I1 Urdu Lit-11 Pol.Sci.-11
03.04.2019 | Wednesday Urdu-1 Chemistry-111 ABST-II Gen.Eng. D & P-1
04.04.2019 Thursday Gen. Hindi Gen. Hindi I;:-::: EAFM-II Econo.-1 Econo.-1
05.042019|  Friday P;s;':'lilll ABST-II Econo.-1 Eng Lit-I Eng Lit-1 Sanskrit-1 Sanskrit-1
08.042019| Monday Urdu-I1 “;22}5'[1 BusAd-1 Maths-1 Maths-I Econo.-1 Econo.-lI
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P .gramme of U.G. Examination-2019(

Date * Day Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Noon Session ( 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM) Afternoon Session (03:00 PM to 06:00 PM)
B.Sc. Il | B.Com.-lll | B.A.-llI(Reg+ NC) B.Sc. I B.Com.-I B.A-I(Reg) | B.A.-I(NC) B.Sc. II B.Com.-II | B.A.-Il(Reg) | B.A-II(NC)
09.04.2019 Tuesday Gen Hindi Chem.-1 Sanskrit-11 Sanskrit-11
: Maths-II
0.04.2019 | Wednesday Chem.-1 Econo.-II Zool -II Bus Ad-II Maths-I1 Maths-I1
11.04.2019 Thursday Chem.-11 Pol.sci.-1
12.04.2019|  Friday Geog-I Geog-1 ST Maths-I11 Maths-1I M-l Maths-I Maths-1
Zool -111 Zool -1 ¢
B.K.&Accts (For . ’
15.04.201 Mond b - - - - - .- Psycho.-1
019 onday Chem.-11 Non Com. Stu.) Eng Lit-II Eng Lit-II Psycho.-1 ABST-1 Psycho.-I sycho
16.04.2019 |  Tuesday Statistics-I Statistics-1 Fhy- Ind. Music] | Ind. Music1 | aths-ll Maths-11 Maths-I1
Bot-I Zool -11
18.04.2019 Thursday Ind. Music-1 Chem.-111 Pol.sci.-Il
. . ; Maths-I11
20.04.2019 Saturday Geog-l11 Geog-11 EAFM-I Ind. Music I1 Ind. Music I1 Zool Il Maths-III Maths-II]
Phy-II

22.04.2019 Monday Chem.-Ill Botll Geog-1 Geog-l
23.04.2019 Tuesday GPEM-I ABST-II Geog-1
24.04.2019 | Wednesday Ind. Music-II EAFM-II Geog-lI Geog.-11
25.04.2019 Thursday GPEM-II Env.Studies Geog-l1
26.04.2019 Friday Hindi Lit.-1 Hindi Lit.-I
29.04.2019 Monday Psycho.-I Psycho.-1 Elem. Comp Hist-1 Hist-1
— Phy-1I1 ' . - s i

.04. Tuesday Psycho.-II Phy. Ed.-I Bot-1II Hist-1 Hist-I Statistics-1 Statistics-1 Statistics-I
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P. .gramme of U.G. Examination-2019(

Date © Day Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Noon Session ( 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM) Afternoon Session (03:00 PM to 06:00 PM)

B.Sc. 111 B.Com.-IIl1 | B.A.-1ll(Reg + NC) B.Sc. | B.Com.-1 B.A.-I(Reg ) B.A.-I(NC) B.Sc. 11 B.Com.-1I | B.A.-Il{(Reg ) B.A.-I[(NC)
01.05.2019| Wednesday Statistics-11 Statistics-11 Statistics-I Statistics-1 Statistics-I Psycho.-lI Psycho.-I1 Psycho.-I1
02.05.2019 Thursday Eng. Lit-I Gen.Eng. Gen.Eng. Hindi Lit.-I1 Hindi Lit.-11 Hist-11 Hist-11

"
03.05.2019 Friday Psycho.-I1 Hist-11 Hist-11 Statistics-I1 Statistics-11 Statistics-11
4.05.2019 Saturday Eng. Lit-11 Elem. Comp. Elem. Comp. Hom.Sc-1 Hom.Sc-I
06.05.2019 Monday Phy. Edu.-Il Geog-1 Geog-I
08.05.2019 | Wednesday
09.05.2019 Thursday Socio.-I Hom.Sc-I1 Hom.Sc-Il
10.05.2019 Friday D&P
11.05.2019 Saturday Socio.-I Geog-1
13.05.2019 Monday ' Geog-l1 Geog-II
14.05.2019 Tuesday Hindi Lit-1 Pub.Ad-1 Pub.Ad-I Eng.Lit-1 Eng.Lit-1
15.05.2019 | Wednesday Geog-l1
16.05.2019 Thursday Statistics-I1 Statistics-II Statistics-I1 Eng.Lit-11 Eng.Lit-1I
. ) Philoso- |
17.05.2019 Friday Phil. Of Religion Urdu-1 Urdu-I
18.05.2019 Saturday Hindi Lit-11 Sanskrit-I Sanskrit-1
Philoso. z i
20.05.2019 Monday :,I;)::; . . PubAd-II PubAd-11 Ind. Music [ Ind. Music [
21.05.2019 Tuesday Psycho.-1 Psycho.-1 Psycho.-1
22.05.2019 | Wednesday Pub.Ad.-1 Sanskrit-I1 Sanskrit-11
23.05.2019 Thursday Psycho.-lI Psycho.-11 Psycho.-Il
24.052019|  Friday Rkttt Philoso.-I Philoso.-1 Ind. Music Il | Ind. Music II
¥ Sankhya Yoga
25.05.2019 Saturday Pub.Ad.-11 Socio.-1 Socio.-l
i LIV
27.052019|  Monday Philose. 1 Socio.-Il Socio.-I1 Urdu-I Urdu-11
: Logic (Indian)
28.05.2019 Tuesday Hom.Sc-1 Hom.Sc-I
Philoso. V ' : .

29.05.2019 | Wednesday Socio-Political Phil. Philoso.-I1 Philoso.-II
30.05.2019 Thursday Econo.-I Econo.-I Phy Edu | Phy Edu |
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P(. sgramme of U.G. Examination-2019(

Noon Session ( 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

Afternoon Session (03:00 PM to 06:00 PM)

Date ‘ Day Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)
B.Sc. III B.Com.-11I | B.A.-llI(Reg + NC) B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-1 B.A.-l(Reg) B.A.-I(NC) B.Sc. Il B.Com.-11 | B.A-II(Reg) | B.A-I(NC)
31.05.2019 Friday
01.06.2019 Saturday Econo.-II Econo..ll
03.06.2019 Monday Home Sc. I1 Home Sc.Il Phy Edu Il Phy Edu I1
04.06.2019 Tuesday X Phy. Edu 1 Phy. Edu |
07.06.2019 Friday
08.06.2019 Saturday Phy. Edull Phy. Edu II
W Monday — —_— — — — ——. — — -— — —
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